Circuit R2, Départ Collet de Doizieux
Dimanche 15 Novembre 2015, 43 km , 6 Cols

Altitude Lieu Rte Vers km KM Ref. Chauvot
946(Collet de Doizieux 0
1050(Collet Royet D63 1.5 1.5|FR-42-1050
1234|Col de I'Oeillon D63 aD 3.1 4.6|FR-42-1234
1318|Collet de I'Oeillon CVv AR 1.1 5.7|FR-42-1318
1234(Col de I'Oeillon D63 aD 1.1 6.8
1205|Col du Gratteau D63 0.5 7.3|FR-42-1205
1015(Carr D63/D34.1 D63 aD 3.3 10.6
Riorama
1134|Carr D63/D8 D8 aD 7.5 18.1
Col de la Croix de
1201|Chabouret AR 1.2 19.3|FR-42-1201
Riorama
1134|Carr D8/D63 D8 aD 1.2 20.5
977|Graix D8 3.2 23.7
959(Carr D8/D2 D8 ag 1 24.7
Colombier
796|Carr D8/D34 D34 ag 4.9 29.6
832|Carr D34/D34.1 D34.1 ag 1.6 31.2
1015|Carr D34.1/D63 D63 td 3.2 344
1234|Col de I'Oeillon D63 td 3.9 38.3
946|Collet de Doizieux D63 4.7 43|FR-42-0946




